
2019 Rental Income & Expense Report - 2007 Hidden Valley Rd

INCOME JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

Rent 1136 1136 1136

Other

Total 

Gross 

Income

EXPENSES

Taxes

Insurance 192.25

Assoc Fees

Wtr & Sewer 93.29 85.99 81.9

Xcel 235.97 240.59

Mow/Snow

Repairs

Improvements

Other

Total Exp

Net



OCT NOV DEC

Total 

Gross 

Income/E

xpense

$3,408.00

192.25

261.18

476.56

929.99

2478.01


